
ARRAKIS SYSTEMS PRICE LIST Effective December 10, 2024

Model Number Description

CONSOLES List Price

ARC-5 5 Channel, 6 Inputs, Bal & Unbalanced w/ USB Sound $749.00

ARC-8 8 Channel, 10 Inputs, Bal & Unbalanced w/ USB Sound $1,049.00

ARC-8-Blue 8 Channel, 10 Inputs, Bal & Unbalanced w/USB + Bluetooth $1,299.00

ARC-Talk-Blue 8 Channel, 9 Inputs, 5 Mic Ch, w/ USB, 2 Bluetooth Ch $1,299.00

ARC-10U 10 Channel, 10 Inputs, Unbalanced w/o USB Sound $1,999.00

ARC-10U-ARC-Blue ARC-10U + ARC-Blue bluetooth amp $2,299.00

ARC-10UP 10 Channel, 10 Inputs, Unbalanced with USB Sound $2,349.00

ARC-10UP-ARC-Blue ARC-10UP + ARC-Blue bluetooth amp $2,649.00

ARC-15BP 15 Channel, 15 Inputs, Balanced with USB Sound $4,299.00

ARC-15BP-Blue 15 Channel, 15 Inputs, Balanced with USB Sound + Bluetooth $4,599.00

H-10-Lite 10 Channel, 15 Inputs, USB, Bluetooth, Analog VU Meters, No Controller Software $2,349.00

H-10-Lite-LED 10 Channel, 15 Inputs, USB, Bluetooth, LED VU Meters, No Controller Software $2,349.00

H-10 10 Channel, 15 Inputs, H-Series Controller Software, USB, Bluetooth, Analog VU Meters $3,299.00

H-10-LED 10 Channel, 15 Inputs, H-Series Controller Software, USB, Bluetooth, LED VU Meters $3,299.00

H-15 15 Channel, 25 Inputs, H-Series Controller Software, USB, Bluetooth, Analog VU Meters $4,599.00

MARC-15-8 15 Channel Mainframe with 8 Input Modules $5,925.00

MARC-15-12 15 Channel Mainframe with 12 Input Modules $6,499.00

MARC-15-15 15 Channel Mainframe with 15 Input Modules $7,475.00

MARC-MIC Mic Input Module $525.00

MARC-STL Stereo Line Input Module $525.00

MARC-PHN Phone Input Module $525.00

MARC-USB PC-USB Input Module $525.00

MARC-STM Studio Monitor Module $525.00

MARC-BLU Bluetooth Module $650.00

MARC-OB Output Module Board $850.00

MARC-BLK Blank Module $125.00



AoIP & Software consoles List Price

DARC-Virt 4 4 Ch Console. DARC Virtual 4 software + 1 Simple-IP-8A. PC not included. $1,899.00

DARC-Virt 8 8 Ch Console. DARC Virtual 8 software + 1 Simple-IP-16A. PC not included. $2,699.00

DARC-Virt 12 12 Ch Console. DARC Virtual 12 software + 1 Simple-IP-16A. PC not included. $2,899.00

DARC-Virt 16 16 Ch Console. DARC Virtual software 16 + 2 Simple-IP-16A. PC not included. $4,999.00

DARC-Sur-8 DARC Surface 8 console + DARC Virtual 16 software + 1 Simple-IP-16A. PC not incld. $3,699.00

DARC-Sur-12 DARC Surface 12 console + DARC Virtual 16 software + 1 Simple-IP-16A. PC not incld $4,999.00

DARC-Sur-12-Plus DARC Surface 12 console + DARC Virtual 16 software + 2 Simple-IP-16A. PC not incld $5,999.00

DARC-S8 Bundle DARC S8 console + DARC Virtual 16 software + 1 Simple-IP-16A. PC not incld $2,899.00

DARC S15 Bundle DARC S15 console + DARC Virtual 16 software + 2 Simple-IP-16A. PC not incld $4,799.00

À la carte

Bundle pricing above reflects a complete turnkey product. If desired, you may however purchase the 
components separately, which are listed below. The AoIP product requires that you have (A) Dante 
audio sources on your LAN [Simple IP does this] and (B) The DARC Virtual software to mix audio. The 
DARC-Surface 8 & 12 are optional physical surfaces that control the DARC Virtual software. NOTE: 
DARC Virtual 4.1 works with any ASIO enabled soundcard.

DARC-Virtual 4 4 Channel Virtual Console software. Dante or ASIO soundcard audio sources required. $500.00

DARC-Virtual 8 8 Channel Virtual Console software. Dante or ASIO soundcard audio sources required. $800.00

DARC-Virtual 12 12 Channel Virtual Console software. Dante or ASIO soundcard audio sources required. $1,000.00

DARC-Virtual 16 16 Channel Virtual Console software. Dante or ASIO soundcard audio sources required. $1,200.00

DARC-Virtual-Upg 4 Upgrade from DARC Virtual 3.0 to 4.0. $500.00

DARC-Surface 8 DARC Surface 8 console & DARC Virtual 8 license. Dante or ASIO soundcard audio sources reqd. $2,899.00

DARC-Surface 12 DARC Surface 12 console & DARC Virtual 12 license. Dante or ASIO soundcard audio srcs reqd. $3,499.00

DARC S8 DARC S8 console & DARC Virtual 8 license. Dante or ASIO soundcard audio srcs reqd. $1,699.00

DARC S15 DARC S15 console & DARC Virtual 16 license. Dante or ASIO soundcard audio srcs reqd. $2,299.00

Simple-IP-8A AoIP node. 8 mono in / 8 mono out. AES67/Dante compatible. Analog inputs & outputs. $1,499.00

Simple-IP-16A AoIP node. 16 mono in / 16 mono out. AES67/Dante compatible. Analog inputs & outputs. $1,999.00

DARC-PC Configured Micro Optiplex PC. No monitor. $1,099.00

DARC-TOUCH Touchscreen monitor. $700.00

DARC-ASIO-Lite DARC Virtual 4 Channel license. Behringer UMC1820. 10 mono in, 12 mono out. $950.00

DARC-ASIO-Pro DARC Virtual 8 Channel license. Behringer UMC1820 & ADA8200. 18 mono in, 20 mono out. $1,700.00

DARC-Sur-8-ASIO DARC Surface 8 Console, DARC Virtual 16 Console software license, UMC1820, ADA8200 $3,700.00



AUTOMATION List Price

APEX-HARD DISK On-Air software. Harmony Sound Card. DHD-Tools. 1 Yr support & updates. PC not included. $2,699.00

APEX-PLUS On-Air software. Bridge switcher. DHD-Tools. 1 Yr support & updates. PC not included. $4,999.00

APEX-CONNECT Automated Radio Program Download Software. 1 license. $200.00

DHD-TOOLS Auxiliary studio software for scheduling, reports and audio library management. $250.00

DL-COMPUTER Configured PC for automation software. Monitor not included. $1,099.00

DL-MONITOR 24” HD Monitor. $200.00

DL-SSD 500GB Solid State Drive upgrade. $350.00

DL-RAM 12GB of RAM (total) $150.00

DL-HARDDRIVE 1TB drive (total) $150.00

APEX-UPG Upgrade from DHD or Xtreme to APEX. Includes 1yr of support & updates. $2,500.00

DL-TRAIN Onsite training. 3 day minimum, + travel expenses (food, travel, hotel). $3,000.00

DHD-AIR Digilink-HD-AIR. On-Air software. DHD-DAC. DHD-Tools. 1Yr support & updates. $2,699.00

DHD-COMPLETE Digilink-HD-Complete. On-Air software. Bridge switcher. DHD-Tools. 1Yr support/updates $5,999.00

DX-COMPLT Xtreme automation workstation. $5,999.00

HARMONY SOUND Harmony Sound Card. 4 Audio Output – 1 Audio input Sound Card. $650.00

NEWWAV-1 New~Wave automation software $750.00

APEX-CLOUD Cloud solutions. Remote Access, APEX Failsafe, Backup & APEX Connect package. $1,000.00

MUSIC LIBRARIES
MLC-001 50's & 60's Rock ‘N’ Roll $995.00

MLC-002 40's, 50's & 60's Hits $995.00

MLC-003 60's Rock $995.00

MLC-004 60's & 70's Country Hits $995.00

MLC-005 70's Top Hits $995.00

MLC-006 70's Rock $995.00

MLC-007 80's Country $995.00

MLC-008 80's CHR & AC $995.00

MLC-009 80's Pop $995.00

MLC-010 90-95 Pop $995.00

MLC-011 90-95 Country $995.00

MLC-012 Christmas $995.00

MLC-013 80's & 90's Christian Hits $995.00

MLC-014 90's-2009 Christian Hits $995.00

MLC-015 60's, 70's & 80's Rock $995.00

MLC-016 70's-2000 Pop $995.00

MLC-017 90's & 200 Rock $995.00

MLC-018 World Music $995.00

MLC-BNDL1 Music Library bundle price, when purchased with APEX or New Wave automation. Qty 1. $250.00

PODCAST Hardware & Software List Price

APEX-CREATOR Recorder-editor for Radio and Podcast Production. 1 license. $200.00



BUNDLES Consoles & Automation List Price

ARC-WAVE-12 New~Wave automation software + ARC-5 console. $1,249.00

ARC-WAVE-1 New~Wave automation software + ARC-8 console. $1,499.00

ARC-WAVE-10 New~Wave automation software + ARC-8-Blue console. $1,749.00

ARC-WAVE-11 New~Wave automation software + ARC-Talk-Blue console. $1,749.00

ARC-WAVE-2 New~Wave automation software + ARC-10U console. $2,449.00

ARC-WAVE-8 New~Wave automation software + ARC-10U-Blue console. $2,749.00

ARC-WAVE-3 New~Wave automation software + ARC-10UP console. $2,799.00

ARC-WAVE-9 New~Wave automation software + ARC-10UP-Blue console. $3,099.00

ARC-WAVE-4 New~Wave automation software + ARC-10BP console. $3,399.00

ARC-WAVE-5 New~Wave automation software + ARC-10BP-Blue console. $3,699.00

ARC-WAVE-6 New~Wave automation software + ARC-15BP console. $4,699.00

ARC-WAVE-7 New~Wave automation software + ARC-15BP-Blue console. $4,999.00

ARC-WAVE-1-M2 New~Wave automation + ARC-8 console + 3 Music Libraries. $1,949.00

ARC-WAVE-10-M2 New~Wave automation + ARC-8-blue console + 3 Music Libraries. $2,199.00

ARC-WAVE-11-M2 New~Wave automation + ARC-Talk-blue console + 3 Music Libraries. $2,199.00

ARC-WAVE-2-M2 New~Wave automation + ARC-10U console + 3 Music Libraries. $2,849.00

ARC-WAVE-8-M2 New~Wave automation + ARC-10U-blue console + 3 Music Libraries. $3,099.00

ARC-WAVE-3-M2 New~Wave automation + ARC-10UP console + 3 Music Libraries. $3,199.00

ARC-WAVE-9-M2 New~Wave automation + ARC-10UP-blue console + 3 Music Libraries. $3,499.00

ARC-WAVE-4-M2 New~Wave automation + ARC-10BP console + 3 Music Libraries. $3,799.00

ARC-WAVE-5-M2 New~Wave automation + ARC-10BP-blue console + 3 Music Libraries. $4,099.00

ARC-WAVE-6-M2 New~Wave automation + ARC-15BP console + 3 Music Libraries. $4,999.00

ARC-WAVE-7-M2 New~Wave automation + ARC-15BP-blue console + 3 Music Libraries. $5,299.00



ACCESSORIES List Price

ARC-48V 48VDC phantom power supply (option) $75.00

1030-388 Power supply for MARC series console $219.00

1030-389 Power supply for ARC-10 series, or ARC-15 series $169.00

1030-401 Power supply for ARC-8 console $149.00

ARC-MIC-PRE Mic Preamp with 2 outputs. $160.00

ARC-HP Headphone amplifier with Logic I/O. $195.00

ARC-BLUE Bluetooth box for connecting to console Mix Minus I/O. $399.00

CABLING
RJ45-DB15-Studio Headphone RJ-45 to consoles DB-15 $29.00

ARC-HYB RJ45 logic, JK Audio broadcast host hybrid, ARC-10/15/MARC $29.00

ARC-HYB-2 H10 RJ45 mix- to XLR M/F hybrid. $29.00

H-Phone H Series Phone cable. Audio & Logic. $39.00

ARC-8-SEND 3.5mm Phone to XLR Male, Mono output $29.00

ARC-8-CALLER RJ45 to XLR Female, Mono input (mic) $29.00

XLR-RCA-1 XLR Male to RCA Male output stereo $29.00

XLR-RCA-2 XLR Female to RCA Male input stereo $29.00

XLR-XLR-1 XLR Male to XLR Female stereo pair $29.00

RJ45-XLR-1 RJ45 Male to XLR Female stereo input $29.00

RJ45-XLR-2 RJ45 Male to XLR Male stereo output $29.00

RJ45-XLR-3 RJ45 Male to XLR Male mono output $29.00

RJ45-RCA-1 RJ45 Male to RCA Male Input $29.00

RJ45-RCA-2 RJ45 Male to RCA Male Output $29.00

RJ45-RJ45-1 RJ45 Male to RJ45 Male mono pair (Simple IP to ARC-MIC-PRE 1 & 2) $29.00

MARC-OUT-CABLE RJ45 Male to XLR Male Left/Right Mono $29.00

MARC-SEND-CABLE RJ45 Male to XLR Male Mono $29.00

MARC-MIC-CABLE RJ45 Male to XLR Female Mono $29.00

RJ45-1/8-1 RJ45 Male to 1/8” Stereo input $29.00

RJ45-1/8-2 RJ45 Male to 1/8” Stereo output $29.00

MOL-RJ45 Bridge Output to RJ45 $29.00

MOL-RCA Bridge Output to RCA $29.00

MOL-1/4” Bridge Output to 1/4” $29.00

MOL-1/8” Bridge Output to 1/8” $29.00

MOL-XLR Bridge Output to XLR $29.00

SAT-LOG Bridge to Satellite Receiver Logic. $29.00

SAT-AUD Bridge to Satellite Receiver Audio. $29.00

1090-751 Short 12 VAC Accessory Power Splitter, for ARC-MIC-PRE & ARC-HP $15.00

1090-752 Short 48 VDC Phantom Power Splitter, for ARC-MIC-PRE $15.00

On-Air-1 ARC-8 On-Air Light Kit $65.00

On-Air-2 ARC-10 or 15 On-Air Light Kit $65.00

On-Air-3 MARC On-Air Light Kit $65.00



On-Air-4 Muting Relay Logic for DARC Virtual. 2 Output. $120.00

On-Air-5 Relay Logic for DARC Virtual. 8 Output. $180.00

On-Air-6 ARC-5 On-Air Light Kit $65.00

On-Air-7 H10 On-Air Light Kit $65.00

On-Air-8 H15 On-Air Light Kit $65.00


